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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Najlepszy zawodnik za 2 starty wg. Fina

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. Lamla Filip 03 04911 1224 2 (25.23) (1:58.65) 4:10.73 (55.06) 16:35.11

2. Czech Arkadiusz 03 02111 1189 2 (59.71) 1:58.08 4:12.48 (2:11.69) (55.65)
3. Karpiński Jakub 03 01011 1098 2 (26.76) (2:05.64) (31.25) 4:21.39 (57.93) 17:06.71
4. Grychtoł A. 03 04711 1095 2 (25.38) (2:11.93) 26.49 (27.96) 1:00.14
5. Chowaniec M. 03 01711 1071 2 25.08 (1:07.39) (27.17) (4:36.00) 55.02
6. Ogrodnik W. 03 01011 1057 2 (25.61) 1:00.56 26.49 (30.42) (2:19.69) (1:06.83)
7. Tomaszowski M. 03 01011 1053 2 (34.34) 4:53.84 4:20.69 (2:21.77) (58.07)
8. Podsiadło G. 03 03311 1046 2 25.07 (32.53) (30.66) 55.89
9. Komorowski K. 03 00411 1035 2 31.62 (5:00.81) 2:29.11 (2:20.44) (1:09.70)

10. Kobylarczyk D. 03 01211 1031 2 (1:01.68) 4:51.71 (28.80) 2:17.62
11. Trzcionka Maciej 03 06511 1030 2 (26.32) 4:54.41 2:16.38

12. Sobierajski M. 03 00411 1025 2 25.38 (1:05.34) (28.31) 55.96
13. Kajzer Oliwier 03 03311 1023 2 25.02 56.86

14. Pietucha T. 03 03311 1000 2 25.43 (28.48) 56.79
15. Hudzikowski M. 03 04911 995 2 (27.68) (2:11.13) 4:28.35 (1:00.70) 17:47.73
16. Ścieżka Mikołaj 03 02711 988 2 (25.93) (1:03.01) 27.52 2:18.89 (57.73)
17. Wawryca H. 03 01311 978 2 32.51 (2:31.41) (32.96) 2:30.72 (1:09.60)*
18. Burszyk B. 03 01311 960 2 (32.85) (2:16.03) (31.50) 2:34.21 1:10.80
19. Dominiczak Kamil 03 03611 951 2 (32.89) 2:09.12 2:32.08
20. Zynek Kamil 03 02711 941 2 5:02.53 4:32.96 (2:23.49) (2:28.58)
21. Matuszczak B. 03 01211 935 2 32.51 (31.99) (1:03.40) 1:11.66
22. Nowakowski M. 03 00811 925 2 26.41 (2:09.84) 57.62 (1:09.42)
23. Kosytorz Kamil 03 03611 917 2 (33.31) (2:12.17) 2:35.36 1:12.42

24. Sobota Jakub 03 06511 913 2 2:16.28 (29.52) 1:03.93
25. Pięta Konrad 03 02711 898 2 (28.35) 2:11.37 (33.64) 4:33.72 (1:02.55)
26. Rychel M. 03 01311 887 2 (1:06.51) 5:09.16 (29.01) 2:23.50 (2:35.18)
27. Wyrobek Robert 03 04911 881 2 (27.79) 2:20.84 (31.75) 1:03.33
28. Salik Mateusz 03 01211 852 2 1:04.64 (2:23.87) (29.68) 59.04 (1:09.72)
29. Stanek Bartosz 03 01211 846 2 26.85 (39.39) (31.39) (36.10) 1:00.15
30. Bonsz Adrian 03 03611 831 2 (1:06.06) 2:21.77 (31.10) 2:25.16 (1:06.86)
31. Myszor P. 03 00411 829 2 (28.04) 2:12.83 4:45.30 (2:37.21) (1:02.20)
32. Snoch Michał 03 06511 828 2 (35.00) 2:41.65 1:14.52
33. Górski D. 03 01311 822 2 1:04.61 (29.59) (30.96) 1:05.81

Giel Daniel 03 00411 822 2 (27.99) 33.64 (2:47.55) 1:15.42
35. Skoczylas Michał 03 03311 818 2 (28.25) 4:38.60 1:02.26
36. Skorupski Oskar 03 00411 816 2 27.14 (36.27) (30.82) 1:00.91
37. Osuch Jakub 03 00411 778 2 27.70 (32.02) (32.97) 1:01.64
38. Sołtysiak B. 03 01411 777 2 27.65 (2:17.87) (31.28) (2:32.93) 1:01.82
39. Magosz Michał 03 03211 758 2 27.68 (2:23.96) 1:02.77
40. Cebula Kamil 03 01711 733 2 (29.88) 2:20.59 (35.45) 4:52.91 (1:05.60)
41. Szolc Dominik 03 03611 731 2 28.31 (2:21.88) (33.29) 1:02.88
42. Sosna Dominik 03 00811 725 2 28.37 (1:16.60) 1:03.11
43. Powcioł Dawid 03 00211 722 2 28.20 (37.72) (31.53) 1:03.64 (1:22.15)

44. Zabielski Bartosz 03 02711 721 2 (31.91) (36.04) 2:49.39 (1:08.76) 1:17.99
45. Hein Jakub 03 03611 717 2 28.57 35.46 (2:53.06) (1:04.63) (1:21.94)
46. Słowiński Kamil 03 04711 704 2 (29.46) (36.22) 2:50.83 1:18.57

Zdebel Marsel 03 03111 704 2 (28.85) (2:21.22) (33.38) 4:59.54 1:03.82
48. Sojka Paweł 03 01211 667 2 28.52 (33.06) (33.83) 1:12.29
49. Adamczyk Jan 03 00211 654 2 (29.70) 36.64 (34.16) (3:02.41) (1:07.35) 1:20.70
50. Górnik Kacper 03 00211 652 2 30.14 (38.23) 30.94 (34.29)

Pawełek Szymon 03 00211 652 2 29.29 (1:19.28) (33.29) (36.98) 1:05.55
52. Druzd Nataniel 03 01711 630 2 29.69 (1:18.11) (33.45) (5:14.62) 1:06.17
53. Biegun Adrian 03 02711 626 2 (30.55) 1:10.95 32.02 (1:06.88)
54. Czamara Eryk 03 02711 624 2 (28.36)* 34.01 1:03.97
55. Burchard Piotr 03 02711 613 2 30.59 (1:20.32)* (35.24) 1:05.48

56. Garczarczyk P. 03 03611 611 2 29.38 38.37 (33.45) (36.36)
57. Lis Rafał 03 01211 592 2 (39.08) 2:38.60 (33.63) 1:13.30 (1:30.58)
58. Jarek Mateusz 03 03611 569 2 29.85 (41.84) (35.47) 34.93
59. Pietka Adam 03 02711 523 2 31.73 (35.24) 1:10.08
60. Chwalebny W. 03 00411 498 2 32.07 (36.98) 1:11.71 (1:20.68)
61. Stokfisz Mikołaj 03 03311 490 2 31.98 2:40.71 (42.65)
62. Witkowski A. 03 00411 471 2 (33.76) 40.35 3:17.50
64. Nowak Konrad 03 02711 335 2 36.33 2:56.85* (1:18.58)*

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 01311 1264 2 1:56.82 4:05.09 (54.79)
2. Sieradzki Kamil 02 01711 1231 2 (24.70) (58.27) (2:18.18) (4:55.35) (26.06) 4:09.00 (2:39.81) 52.93 (16:45.60)
3. Wiekiera Dawid 02 00411 1213 2 (30.12) (27.92) 2:22.00 1:05.79

4. Lesik J. 02 01311 1209 2 (24.93) (1:59.19) 4:12.43 (53.65) 16:36.89
Zdziebło Piotr 02 02811 1209 2 (59.84) 4:38.43 (2:12.31) 2:08.42

6. Górka Łukasz 02 03111 1189 2 (1:00.21) 2:05.39 (26.93) (27.42) 58.24
7. Wituszyński J. 02 01311 1176 2 (31.04) (58.87) 25.96 1:06.52
8. Rożenek Patryk 02 00211 1170 2 (25.64) (2:09.32) (26.71) 26.85 57.86
9. Zając M. 02 01311 1137 2 (1:00.69) 2:05.81 (27.82) 59.83

10. Bubak Dawid SR 02 01311 1125 2 (31.59) (29.37) 2:25.34 1:07.61
11. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 01311 1115 2 2:00.29 4:18.60 (2:42.16) (2:22.14) (17:21.62)
12. Tatura Paweł 02 03311 1088 2 (25.07) 2:02.94 (28.64) 54.50
13. Władyka Marcin 02 03311 1083 2 (26.02) (31.69) 2:27.35 1:08.39
14. Norek Mateusz 02 02211 1081 2 (32.02) (1:03.67) 2:27.20 1:08.51
15. Szynawa Wiktor 02 01711 1079 2 31.06 (2:08.38) (2:36.47) 1:08.18

16. Strączek Jan 02 00211 1070 2 59.48 4:48.74 (2:15.91) (2:14.72)
17. Porszke Kacper 02 03311 1065 2 25.10 (27.24) 55.16
18. Pawlik Kacper 02 00411 1058 2 24.81 (27.54) 56.09
19. Bartosiewicz R. 02 01711 1040 2 2:11.42 (28.61) (2:17.14) 1:00.77
20. Mrzygłód Michał 02 02211 999 2 25.61 (1:02.48) 27.38 (56.81)
21. Nachyła Jakub 02 02211 976 2 (26.25) 2:06.69 (30.28) 56.82 (1:08.17)
22. Litewczuk M. 02 00411 961 2 32.18 (1:03.16) (28.34) (2:25.22) 1:11.11
23. Holeczek Jakub 02 10611 956 2 4:59.20 2:34.94 (2:25.95) (1:12.74)
24. Kołodziej m. 02 03311 949 2 26.48 (33.63) 56.51
25. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 04711 940 2 (26.48) (1:02.07) 28.06 (2:20.31) 57.70

26. Walter Alan 02 00411 938 2 26.14 (1:03.53) 27.96 (2:26.22) (58.26)
27. Łuczak Bartosz 02 03311 931 2 (33.26) 2:34.33 1:12.24
28. Niejadlik M. 02 01311 926 2 (26.88) (1:03.02) 28.18 (2:24.04) 58.04
29. Wojta Michał 02 00211 921 2 (27.17) (1:03.45) 28.18 2:22.08
30. Poprawa- Jakubas J. 02 00411 919 2 26.51 (1:07.80) (30.04) (2:27.16) (2:32.05) 57.67
31. Podlasek A. 02 01311 917 2 (26.74) 1:02.81 28.04 (59.80)
32. Drajewicz J. 02 01311 911 2 (33.87) (5:23.61) (30.59) 2:38.32 1:11.47
33. Smolorz Dawid 02 01411 894 2 (27.19) (1:06.27) (29.49)* 2:38.92 (59.42) 1:12.07
34. Małek Jakub 02 03311 893 2 26.27 (2:24.46) (30.58) 1:04.56
35. Schreiber P. 02 01311 889 2 (27.17) 2:08.15 59.86

36. Sendacki Jakub 02 00411 884 2 26.75 (31.51) 58.61 (1:06.64)
37. Dudys Dominik 02 10611 878 2 26.54 (1:04.40) 28.78 (2:24.92)

38. Jasiński Miłosz 02 00411 874 2 (26.98) (1:08.37) 28.98 (33.14) 58.66
39. Wilanowski J. 02 02711 871 2 (1:04.89) (30.04) 2:24.50 2:23.18
40. Adamek K. 02 10611 870 2 2:11.62 (2:26.54) 4:39.03
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41. Janosz A. 02 03311 854 2 27.07 (30.82) 59.30
42. Orłowski Jakub 02 02711 846 2 (28.05) (1:04.37) 28.98 59.92
43. Adamczyk W. 02 02111 841 2 (27.42) (1:05.34) 28.88 1:00.43
44. Szojda Paweł 02 00411 831 2 27.61 2:10.96 (31.31) (34.00) (1:01.75)
45. Juchno Michał 02 02711 816 2 27.14 (34.47) (30.57) 1:00.90

46. Chowaniec B. 02 02211 815 2 27.32 (34.16) (2:46.14) 1:00.57 (1:17.28)
47. Majka M. 02 02711 814 2 2:23.88 (30.70) 4:43.46 (1:01.86) (1:10.52)

48. Jajko Jakub 02 00211 797 2 27.67 29.46 (1:02.56)
49. Pawłowski Eryk 02 01711 794 2 27.50 (2:30.23) (30.63) 1:06.62
50. Żak Maciej 02 02711 789 2 27.77 29.55 (32.21)
51. Kłosek Krystian 02 02711 787 2 (1:08.22) 5:23.21 (30.30) 2:28.57 (2:33.98)
52. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 02111 755 2 27.94 (30.60) (31.52) 1:07.88
53. Pawłowski W. 02 03311 712 2 (29.47) 2:19.70 30.84
54. Markefka T. 02 10611 706 2 2:20.60 (2:35.71) (32.71) 1:09.21
55. Herisz Jakub 02 02111 691 2 32.19 1:08.57
56. Draga Karol 02 01911 677 2 36.02 (3:00.24) 1:20.18
57. Ossowski Wiktor 02 03611 636 2 29.81 (1:19.21) 31.77

58. Smyk Krzysztof 02 05911 522 2 31.03 (36.58) 1:11.83
59. Susek Mikołaj 02 02711 344 2 27.57* 31.10

Chłopców, 16 - 18 lat

1. Łapot R. 99 01111 1362 2 1:53.31 (2:05.29) (4:30.37) 4:00.38 (2:06.75) (2:06.17) (16:31.91)

2. Szarpak M. 01 00611 1332 2 (59.87) (2:09.77) 4:03.91 (1:00.79) 16:06.91
3. Bachlaj D. 99 04411 1330 2 (29.76) (4:35.92) 2:17.20 1:04.04
4. Dziedzic D. 99 00411 1316 2 (29.30) (55.75) 25.15 (27.04) 1:03.68
5. Kapias Michał 00 03111 1286 2 (2:04.84) (26.16) (26.11) 52.36 56.34
6. Twardzik Bartosz 00 03111 1260 2 (24.84) 1:56.19 4:06.83 (54.41) (1:01.68)
7. Jung K. 99 00611 1258 2 (29.84) (2:04.07) (27.57) 2:21.36 1:04.52
8. Bieg Oskar 00 06611 1234 2 (40.23) (30.49) (29.72) 2:20.82 1:05.58
9. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 06611 1230 2 (23.95) 1:57.08 (25.97) 52.71

10. Milbrant K. 01 00611 1222 2 24.24 1:55.31 (27.20) (4:19.20) (1:01.59)
Skierski R. 00 06611 1222 2 29.64 (4:45.09) 2:09.67

12. Cajza Szymon 00 03111 1221 2 (24.34) 1:57.53 (29.27) 52.78
13. Kała Mikołaj 00 03111 1203 2 (30.54) 2:22.12 1:06.11
14. Popiela Karol 00 06611 1188 2 (57.44) 25.86 (28.13) 2:09.50
15. Sawicki Bartosz 00 00611 1186 2 (24.61) 56.91 26.09
16. Krystyniak M. 00 04811 1185 2 (26.34) 30.32 (30.87) (2:25.04) 1:05.64
17. Cieśla Oskar 01 00611 1180 2 57.55 25.88
18. Czyżak A. 99 04711 1179 2 (25.37) (58.70) (2:01.32) 25.93 (4:19.35) (2:12.09) 53.73
19. Kasprzyk Albert 00 03111 1171 2 (25.25) 57.47 (26.45) 2:09.68
20. Szota Grzegorz 99 02711 1162 2 (24.70) 2:00.07 (27.36) 53.39
21. Sordyl M. 99 03411 1152 2 1:57.87 (27.72) (2:27.60) 54.72

22. Karpiel Dominik 01 02711 1132 2 2:00.57 (4:18.64) (57.34) 17:00.70
23. Janecki Mateusz 01 00811 1131 2 (2:01.38) 4:16.26 (2:16.64) (58.37) 17:07.02
24. Pawliniak M. 99 06611 1130 2 (2:01.40) 4:17.00 54.27
25. Pajączkowski O. 01 02811 1129 2 (24.68) 30.55 (1:02.22) 26.36 (29.15) (54.45)
26. Kwaśny Jakub 01 00611 1122 2 (58.59) 2:00.04 54.66
27. Błądek Jędrzej 00 02411 1119 2 24.62 58.24

Sadło Marcel 01 02711 1119 2 58.90 (27.62) (2:14.82) 2:10.41
29. Respondek R. 01 06511 1099 2 55.33 17:05.98
30. Chromik S. 99 02711 1093 2 (25.97) 2:00.31 55.50
31. Witoszek B. 99 01511 1068 2 31.02 (28.66) 1:08.73

32. Graboń P. 00 02711 1061 2 (25.20) (2:04.30) 26.96 (28.31) 55.41
33. Chromik Mateusz 00 06611 1057 2 59.91 2:14.47
34. Latusek Szymon 00 06611 1035 2 (25.67) (1:01.18) 27.31 55.61

Wołoszyn R. 01 02711 1035 2 (26.07) (2:14.69) 27.92 1:00.38
36. Bomastyk Michał 00 03111 1021 2 31.73 59.85 (27.56) (29.83)
37. Pazik Wojciech 01 03311 1013 2 25.74 (28.58) 1:00.57
38. Jałtuszewski J. 00 01311 1011 2 (26.36) 2:05.29 (28.33) 4:25.03 (58.80) (1:05.35)
39. Maj Jakub 01 02111 1009 2 25.60 (1:01.24) 27.20 (57.88)
40. Mosek Oskar SR 01 01311 992 2 31.82 (2:35.13) 1:10.37
41. Wołowicz M. 99 01311 989 2 25.50 (2:10.69) (27.70) 57.07

42. Piotrowski Natan 01 02811 949 2 26.33 (2:10.48) (4:39.05) (2:28.11) 56.83
43. Skabrat J. 01 01311 945 2 (26.52) 1:02.21 27.75 (30.31) (2:20.93)

44. Tokarski A. 01 01311 893 2 25.80 34.01 (30.81)
45. Skutta Paweł 01 01111 871 2 (30.04) (34.59) 2:37.11 1:14.18
46. Wróbel Daniel 00 01111 868 2 26.50 (1:08.22) 29.06 (1:00.13)
47. Plaowski Z. 01 03311 861 2 26.70 (1:08.18) (29.17) 59.74
48. Wróblewski K. 01 01911 859 2 26.90 (30.98) 59.41 (1:08.12)
49. Drewnik Kamil 00 04711 836 2 26.82 (1:07.52) 29.46 (2:34.75)
50. Feliński Mateusz 00 03211 834 2 26.62 1:01.30
51. Sosna Bartosz 99 01911 833 2 26.84 (2:19.38) (30.33) 1:00.81
52. Krzykawski M. 99 03211 824 2 26.76 (35.81) 1:01.45
53. Dudek Krzysztof 01 03111 727 2 27.74 31.28

Mężczyzn, Open

1. Puk Dariusz 95 00611 1390 2 (23.44) 54.56 50.46

2. Łapot R. 99 01111 1362 2 1:53.31 (2:05.29) (4:30.37) 4:00.38 (2:06.75) (2:06.17) (16:31.91)
3. Szarpak M. 01 00611 1332 2 (59.87) (2:09.77) 4:03.91 (1:00.79) 16:06.91

4. Chowaniec Ł. 97 00111 1330 2 23.47 24.70 (26.37)
Bachlaj D. 99 04411 1330 2 (29.76) (4:35.92) 2:17.20 1:04.04

6. Romanowski K. 97 00611 1321 2 (24.45) (29.47) (1:59.58) (26.20) 2:18.55 (53.92) 1:03.71
7. Dziedzic D. 99 00411 1316 2 (29.30) (55.75) 25.15 (27.04) 1:03.68
8. Chmiel Łukasz 93 00611 1293 2 24.93 52.54
9. Pióro Artur 91 00811 1291 2 (24.86) 1:55.22 (27.59) 4:04.99 (53.66)

10. Kapias Michał 00 03111 1286 2 (2:04.84) (26.16) (26.11) 52.36 56.34
11. Brzostowski Axel 96 00611 1274 2 1:55.77 52.07
12. Goleniec Łukasz 97 00611 1266 2 1:55.83 52.26
13. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 01311 1264 2 1:56.82 4:05.09 (54.79)

14. Twardzik Bartosz 00 03111 1260 2 (24.84) 1:56.19 4:06.83 (54.41) (1:01.68)
15. Jung K. 99 00611 1258 2 (29.84) (2:04.07) (27.57) 2:21.36 1:04.52
16. Przybyła Kacper 98 00611 1254 2 (24.34) 56.45 25.33 (27.82) (53.24)
17. Bieg Oskar 00 06611 1234 2 (40.23) (30.49) (29.72) 2:20.82 1:05.58
18. Sieradzki Kamil 02 01711 1231 2 (24.70) (58.27) (2:18.18) (4:55.35) (26.06) 4:09.00 (2:39.81) 52.93 (16:45.60)
19. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 06611 1230 2 (23.95) 1:57.08 (25.97) 52.71
20. Suchański P. 01 01006 1225 2 (2:06.09) 4:34.95 4:12.03 (59.98)
21. Lamla Filip 03 04911 1224 2 (25.23) (1:58.65) 4:10.73 (55.06) 16:35.11
22. Milbrant K. 01 00611 1222 2 24.24 1:55.31 (27.20) (4:19.20) (1:01.59)

Skierski R. 00 06611 1222 2 29.64 (4:45.09) 2:09.67

24. Cajza Szymon 00 03111 1221 2 (24.34) 1:57.53 (29.27) 52.78
25. Wiekiera Dawid 02 00411 1213 2 (30.12) (27.92) 2:22.00 1:05.79
26. Lesik J. 02 01311 1209 2 (24.93) (1:59.19) 4:12.43 (53.65) 16:36.89

Zdziebło Piotr 02 02811 1209 2 (59.84) 4:38.43 (2:12.31) 2:08.42
28. Kała Mikołaj 00 03111 1203 2 (30.54) 2:22.12 1:06.11
29. Szal Mateusz 00 00107 1202 2 (24.19) 57.29 25.68 (28.46) (2:09.51) (54.28)
30. Czech Szymon 97 00611 1200 2 24.23 25.61 (27.06) (59.52)
31. Nowodworski D. 97 02711 1197 2 23.99 57.16 (54.19)
32. Czech Arkadiusz 03 02111 1189 2 (59.71) 1:58.08 4:12.48 (2:11.69) (55.65)

Kościelak Jacek 01 00107 1189 2 (24.70) 1:57.34 (4:45.88) (26.43) (2:13.89) (53.84) 16:55.20

Górka Łukasz 02 03111 1189 2 (1:00.21) 2:05.39 (26.93) (27.42) 58.24
35. Popiela Karol 00 06611 1188 2 (57.44) 25.86 (28.13) 2:09.50
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36. Sawicki Bartosz 00 00611 1186 2 (24.61) 56.91 26.09
37. Krystyniak M. 00 04811 1185 2 (26.34) 30.32 (30.87) (2:25.04) 1:05.64
38. Cieśla Oskar 01 00611 1180 2 57.55 25.88
39. Czyżak A. 99 04711 1179 2 (25.37) (58.70) (2:01.32) 25.93 (4:19.35) (2:12.09) 53.73
40. Wituszyński J. 02 01311 1176 2 (31.04) (58.87) 25.96 1:06.52

41. Kasprzyk Albert 00 03111 1171 2 (25.25) 57.47 (26.45) 2:09.68
42. Rożenek Patryk 02 00211 1170 2 (25.64) (2:09.32) (26.71) 26.85 57.86

43. Szota Grzegorz 99 02711 1162 2 (24.70) 2:00.07 (27.36) 53.39
44. Sordyl M. 99 03411 1152 2 1:57.87 (27.72) (2:27.60) 54.72
45. Zając M. 02 01311 1137 2 (1:00.69) 2:05.81 (27.82) 59.83
46. Karpiel Dominik 01 02711 1132 2 2:00.57 (4:18.64) (57.34) 17:00.70
47. Janecki Mateusz 01 00811 1131 2 (2:01.38) 4:16.26 (2:16.64) (58.37) 17:07.02
48. Pawliniak M. 99 06611 1130 2 (2:01.40) 4:17.00 54.27
49. Pajączkowski O. 01 02811 1129 2 (24.68) 30.55 (1:02.22) 26.36 (29.15) (54.45)
50. Bubak Dawid SR 02 01311 1125 2 (31.59) (29.37) 2:25.34 1:07.61
51. Kwaśny Jakub 01 00611 1122 2 (58.59) 2:00.04 54.66
52. Błądek Jędrzej 00 02411 1119 2 24.62 58.24

Sadło Marcel 01 02711 1119 2 58.90 (27.62) (2:14.82) 2:10.41
54. Chrapek Marcin 98 01511 1116 2 (25.27) 2:00.25 54.76
55. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 01311 1115 2 2:00.29 4:18.60 (2:42.16) (2:22.14) (17:21.62)
56. Respondek R. 01 06511 1099 2 55.33 17:05.98
57. Karpiński Jakub 03 01011 1098 2 (26.76) (2:05.64) (31.25) 4:21.39 (57.93) 17:06.71
58. Grychtoł A. 03 04711 1095 2 (25.38) (2:11.93) 26.49 (27.96) 1:00.14
59. Chromik S. 99 02711 1093 2 (25.97) 2:00.31 55.50
60. Korzuch Mateusz 95 00611 1090 2 24.80 30.90
61. Tatura Paweł 02 03311 1088 2 (25.07) 2:02.94 (28.64) 54.50
62. Władyka Marcin 02 03311 1083 2 (26.02) (31.69) 2:27.35 1:08.39

63. Norek Mateusz 02 02211 1081 2 (32.02) (1:03.67) 2:27.20 1:08.51
64. Szynawa Wiktor 02 01711 1079 2 31.06 (2:08.38) (2:36.47) 1:08.18
65. Chowaniec M. 03 01711 1071 2 25.08 (1:07.39) (27.17) (4:36.00) 55.02
66. Strączek Jan 02 00211 1070 2 59.48 4:48.74 (2:15.91) (2:14.72)
67. Muc Filip SO 01 01006 1069 2 (25.80) (4:51.14)* (29.29) 2:13.39 56.09 (1:03.78)
68. Witoszek B. 99 01511 1068 2 31.02 (28.66) 1:08.73
69. Porszke Kacper 02 03311 1065 2 25.10 (27.24) 55.16
70. Graboń P. 00 02711 1061 2 (25.20) (2:04.30) 26.96 (28.31) 55.41
71. Swojnóg Igor SO 03 01006 1058 2 2:03.23 4:21.50 (2:18.15)

Pawlik Kacper 02 00411 1058 2 24.81 (27.54) 56.09

73. Ogrodnik W. 03 01011 1057 2 (25.61) 1:00.56 26.49 (30.42) (2:19.69) (1:06.83)
Chromik Mateusz 00 06611 1057 2 59.91 2:14.47

75. Kalkan Jakub 04 04911 1054 2 (25.77) (4:54.19) 2:16.34 (55.92) 17:24.49
76. Tomaszowski M. 03 01011 1053 2 (34.34) 4:53.84 4:20.69 (2:21.77) (58.07)
77. Ruciński Wiktor 99 03806 1046 2 30.95 1:09.91

Podsiadło G. 03 03311 1046 2 25.07 (32.53) (30.66) 55.89
79. Bartosiewicz R. 02 01711 1040 2 2:11.42 (28.61) (2:17.14) 1:00.77
80. Krasowski Michał 01 00107 1039 2 25.15 (2:04.33) (4:28.92) (2:22.87) 55.96
81. Komorowski K. 03 00411 1035 2 31.62 (5:00.81) 2:29.11 (2:20.44) (1:09.70)

Latusek Szymon 00 06611 1035 2 (25.67) (1:01.18) 27.31 55.61
Wołoszyn R. 01 02711 1035 2 (26.07) (2:14.69) 27.92 1:00.38

84. Kobylarczyk D. 03 01211 1031 2 (1:01.68) 4:51.71 (28.80) 2:17.62

85. Trzcionka Maciej 03 06511 1030 2 (26.32) 4:54.41 2:16.38
86. Sobierajski M. 03 00411 1025 2 25.38 (1:05.34) (28.31) 55.96
87. Kajzer Oliwier 03 03311 1023 2 25.02 56.86
88. Sieprawski R. 03 01006 1022 2 26.61 (2:21.78) 16:56.21

Więzik Jan SO 03 01006 1022 2 26.42 4:15.62 (2:24.28)
90. Malarz M. 03 01006 1021 2 (25.73) 4:25.51 56.21

Bomastyk Michał 00 03111 1021 2 31.73 59.85 (27.56) (29.83)
92. Wróbel Igor SO 03 01006 1016 2 (1:07.86) (5:01.88) 2:29.85 1:10.18

Pozlewicz S. 98 02711 1016 2 (25.87) (1:03.49) 2:04.31 (28.31) 56.37
94. Pazik Wojciech 01 03311 1013 2 25.74 (28.58) 1:00.57

95. Jałtuszewski J. 00 01311 1011 2 (26.36) 2:05.29 (28.33) 4:25.03 (58.80) (1:05.35)
96. Maj Jakub 01 02111 1009 2 25.60 (1:01.24) 27.20 (57.88)
97. Pietucha T. 03 03311 1000 2 25.43 (28.48) 56.79
98. Mrzygłód Michał 02 02211 999 2 25.61 (1:02.48) 27.38 (56.81)
99. Hudzikowski M. 03 04911 995 2 (27.68) (2:11.13) 4:28.35 (1:00.70) 17:47.73

100. Mosek Oskar SR 01 01311 992 2 31.82 (2:35.13) 1:10.37


